©2022 Device Engineering Inc. Page 1 of 11 DS-MW-05090-01 Rev F
12/29/2022
FEATURES
· Operates from single +3.3 V power supply.
· Both +5 V and -5 V are generated on-chip.
· TTL/CMOS TO ARINC 429 Line Drivers.
·  5V/3.3V logic level compatible inputs with 4 KV HBM ESD protection.
· Rate control input set Hi (100 KBS) or Lo (12.5 KBS) speed slew rates.

©2022 Device Engineering Inc. Page 11 of 11 DS-MW-05090-01 Rev F
12/29/2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Temperature
DEI5090-SES-G DEI5090 /SES 16L SOIC NB G -55 / +85 ºC
DEI5090-SMS-G DEI5090 / SMS 16L SOIC NB G -55 / +125 ºC
DEI5090-MES-G DEI5090 / MES 16L 4X4 QFN G -55 / +85 ºC
DEI5090-MMS-G DEI5090 / MMS 16L 4X4 QFN G -55 / +125 ºC
DEI reserves the right to make changes to any products or specifications herein.  DEI makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee
regarding suitability of its products for any particular purpose.